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Metric :
No. Weightage
3.5.1 Revenue generated from consultancy and corporate training during the 5
last five years (INR in Lakhs)
OnM 3.5.1.1: Total amount generated from consultancy and corporate training
n

year-wise during the last five years (INR in lakhs)

Year

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

INR in
lakhs
(Revenue
Generated
from
Consultan

cy)

5.71

10.47

12.4

33.83

6.54

File Description (Upload)

e Audited statements of accounts indicating the revenue generated

through consultancy and corporate training

e Any additional information
e List of consultants and revenue generated by them (Data Template)

150 9001:2008

* Chemical Engineering (CHE), Civil Engineering (CE), Computer Science and Engineering (CSE), Electrical & Electronics Engineering (EEE), Electronics & Communication Engineering (ECE), Mechanical
Engineering (ME) & Information Technology (IT)



