

W www.gmrit.org

Metric No.							Weightage
<u>140.</u> 3.5.1	Revenue generated from consultancy and corporate training during the last five years (INR in Lakhs)						5
QnM	3.5.1.1: Total amount generated from consultancy and corporate training year-wise during the last five years (INR in lakhs)						
	Year	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	
	INR in lakhs (Revenue Generated from Consultan cy)	5.71	10.47	12.4	33.83	6.54	
	<ul> <li>File Description (Upload)</li> <li>Audited statements of accounts indicating the revenue generated through consultancy and corporate training</li> <li>Any additional information</li> <li>List of consultants and revenue generated by them (Data Template)</li> </ul>						)

<sup>\*</sup> Chemical Engineering (CHE), Civil Engineering (CE), Computer Science and Engineering (CSE), Electrical & Electronics Engineering (EEE), Electronics & Communication Engineering (ECE), Mechanical Engineering (ME) & Information Technology (IT)